
【　個人の部 ： ４種目総合　】

1 小嶋 智夏 すみれRG 80.950

2 阪口 優衣 すみれRG 78.825

3 橋本 拓実 すみれRG 75.675

4 中道 らん すみれRG 73.525

5 青木 瑠那 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 68.325

6 新井 慧 GGSクラブ 68.100

7 坂本 朱音 SIRENA 67.900

8 和田 梨花 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 64.375

9 双和 楓 SIRENA 63.075
10 代谷 真梨 あおい新体操クラブ 61.325
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得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位

1 岸本 春名 堺リベラル中学校 8.400 27 9.050 27 8.575 27 7.950 27 33.975 27
2 市原 愛美 いずみさの新体操クラブ 10.125 26 10.475 26 8.850 26 9.050 26 38.500 26
3 菊地 香那 アートＲＧ 11.025 24 11.700 24 9.700 24 11.125 24 43.550 25
4 辻 菜穂 アートジムナスティッククラブ 10.950 25 13.475 22 9.475 25 13.125 21 47.025 24
5 上野 花実 SIRENA RG 12.375 23 13.100 23 12.525 20 13.925 17 51.925 20
6 鈴木 真由 アートジムナスティッククラブ 12.600 21 13.900 20 11.400 23 13.975 16 51.875 21
7 虎野 彩子 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 15.125 13 11.450 25 13.450 18 14.000 15 54.025 19
8 玉元 悠鶴 アートジムナスティッククラブ 13.150 19 13.575 21 11.600 22 12.500 23 50.825 22
9 野口 佳蓮 サンルナティ新体操クラブ 12.575 22 15.150 14 12.425 21 9.625 25 49.775 23
10 岸本 美鈴 SIRENA 12.900 20 14.850 17 15.050 10 13.900 18 56.700 17
11 高井 友梨子 すみれRGジュニア 14.250 18 15.025 15 14.875 11 13.300 20 57.450 15
12 中原 鈴香 SIRENA RG 14.600 17 14.750 18 14.475 12 13.350 19 57.175 16
13 二宮 希奈 新体操サークルWIZ-club 15 275 11 14 600 19 13 650 17 14 675 14 58 200 14

所属名
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13 二宮 希奈 新体操サークルWIZ-club 15.275 11 14.600 19 13.650 17 14.675 14 58.200 14
14 櫻井 夏実 アミー新体操クラブ 14.725 14 15.225 13 13.750 16 12.900 22 56.600 18
15 原 友美子 あおい新体操クラブ 14.625 16 15.625 11 14.100 15 15.875 11 60.225 12
16 橋本 理沙 あおい新体操クラブ 14.700 15 16.000 9 14.325 14 15.750 12 60.775 11
17 代谷 真梨 あおい新体操クラブ 15.800 9 15.025 15 14.350 13 16.150 10 61.325 10
18 双和 楓 SIRENA 15.275 11 15.750 10 15.275 9 16.775 8 63.075 9
19 直野 千明 相愛学園新体操部 15.575 10 16.425 8 12.750 19 15.250 13 60.000 13
20 和田 梨花 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 16.675 6 15.500 12 15.825 8 16.375 9 64.375 8
21 坂本 朱音 SIRENA 16.100 8 17.400 5 17.050 7 17.350 5 67.900 7
22 青木 瑠那 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 17.125 5 16.525 7 17.650 5 17.025 6 68.325 5
23 新井 慧 GGSクラブ 16.625 7 17.225 6 17.300 6 16.950 7 68.100 6
24 中道 らん すみれRG 19.150 4 17.875 4 18.025 4 18.475 4 73.525 4
25 橋本 拓実 すみれRG 19.300 2 18.325 3 18.850 3 19.200 3 75.675 3
26 阪口 優衣 すみれRG 19.250 3 19.950 2 19.425 1 20.200 2 78.825 2
27 小嶋 智夏 すみれRG 20.925 1 20.675 1 19.100 2 20.250 1 80.950 1

8


	入賞一覧
	決勝速報

